
Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

MACERATA È NEL CUORE
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
  1 - NASCIMBENI 3 12 0 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 43 

  2 - BOLDRINI M 0 2 0 1 2 1 1 7 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 42 

  3 - BRIZI GIAN 1 4 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 1 2 0 0 5 1 0 0 43 

  4 - CALZETTI P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 

  5 - CARLI GIAM 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 12 

  6 - CERVIGNI F 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 43 

  7 - CHERCHI AN 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 11 

  8 - CIPPITELLI 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

  9 - CROCETTI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 

 10 - D'ALESSAND 8 14 4 0 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 73 

 11 - FERRANTI S 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 17 

 12 - GIORGI ARN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - GONZALEZ Y 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 14 - LINI EDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 15 - MARROCCHI  1 0 0 1 6 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 29 

 16 - MASSARI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 12 

 17 - MICOZZI LA 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 17 

 18 - ZENOBI CAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 19 - OTTOLINA L 4 0 4 3 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 30 

 20 - PIERINI MI 0 3 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 8 0 3 0 2 0 3 0 4 1 0 0 38 

 21 - PIERONI EL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 

 22 - PRENNA NIC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 34 

 23 - RAMPICHINI 3 5 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 37 

 24 - SANTORI DA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 25 - SERINI MAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 

 26 - TRAVAGLINI 1 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

MACERATA È NEL CUORE
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
 27 - VERGARI GA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 21 48 18 10 25 16 8 14 9 4 19 12 11 20 13 5 6 10 17 6 6 0 563 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

MACERATA È NEL CUORE
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29    30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
  1 - NASCIMBENI 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 43 

  2 - BOLDRINI M 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 42 

  3 - BRIZI GIAN 2 0 3 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 43 

  4 - CALZETTI P 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

  5 - CARLI GIAM 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

  6 - CERVIGNI F 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 43 

  7 - CHERCHI AN 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 11 

  8 - CIPPITELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

  9 - CROCETTI F 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 15 

 10 - D'ALESSAND 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 1 5 7 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 73 

 11 - FERRANTI S 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 17 

 12 - GIORGI ARN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - GONZALEZ Y 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 6 

 14 - LINI EDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 15 - MARROCCHI  0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 4 1 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 29 

 16 - MASSARI AN 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 

 17 - MICOZZI LA 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 17 

 18 - ZENOBI CAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 19 - OTTOLINA L 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 

 20 - PIERINI MI 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 38 

 21 - PIERONI EL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 22 - PRENNA NIC 0 4 1 0 2 4 2 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 34 

 23 - RAMPICHINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 3 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 4 0 37 

 24 - SANTORI DA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 25 - SERINI MAS 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 5 1 0 14 

 26 - TRAVAGLINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 15 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

MACERATA È NEL CUORE
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29    30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
 27 - VERGARI GA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 8 15 5 4 10 10 5 16 21 14 19 17 18 20 4 6 11 23 14 11 13 1 563 
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